Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Carey - (864420) - Maidstone SC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
17:49.46
18:03.53
18:16.91
18:26.27
18:33.55
18:34.56
18:34.85
19:01.22

19:53.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
18:33.55
18:34.56
18:34.85
18:16.91
17:49.46
18:03.53
18:26.27
19:01.22

19:53.40

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

496
477
460
448
439
438
438
408
357

WA Pts

439
438
438
460
496
477
448
408
357

Round

Round

F

T

I I T I I m T

Date

141117
15/11/16
16/12/17
24/11/15
15/12/18
20/11/18
29/09/18
09/12/14
10/12/13

Date

15/12/18
20/11/18
29/09/18
16/12/17
14/11/17
15/11/16
24/11/15
09/12/14
10/12/13

Meet

Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017
Maidstone Club Championships 2016

Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017
Maidstone Club Championships

Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018
Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018
Bromley SC 800 1500m Invitational Time Trial 2018
Maidstone Club Championships 2014

Maidstone Club Championships

Meet

Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018
Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018
Bromley SC 800 1500m Invitational Time Trial 2018
Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017
Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017
Maidstone Club Championships 2016

Maidstone Club Championships

Maidstone Club Championships 2014

Maidstone Club Championships

Venue

Maidstone
Maidstone
Gillingham
Maidstone
Gillingham
Maidstone
Gillingham
Maidstone

Maidstone

Venue
Gillingham
Maidstone
Gillingham
Gillingham
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone

Maidstone

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 3

4
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 3

4
Maidstone SC 4

Club Swam Under Level

Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 4

4

4
Maidstone SC 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



