## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jamie Carey - (864420) - Maidstone SC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:49.46	496	Н	14/11/17	Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
18:03.53	477	Н	15/11/16	Maidstone Club Championships 2016	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
18:16.91	460	F	16/12/17	Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	3
18:26.27	448	Н	24/11/15	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
18:33.55	439	F	15/12/18	Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	3
18:34.56	438	Н	20/11/18	Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
18:34.85	438	F	29/09/18	Bromley SC 800 1500m Invitational Time Trial 2018	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	3
19:01.22	408	Н	09/12/14	Maidstone Club Championships 2014	Maidstone		4
19:53.40	357	Н	10/12/13	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
18:33.55	439	F	15/12/18	Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	3
18:34.56	438	Н	20/11/18	Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
18:34.85	438	F	29/09/18	Bromley SC 800 1500m Invitational Time Trial 2018	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	3
18:16.91	460	F	16/12/17	Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	3
17:49.46	496	Н	14/11/17	Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
18:03.53	477	Н	15/11/16	Maidstone Club Championships 2016	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
18:26.27	448	Н	24/11/15	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
19:01.22	408	Н	09/12/14	Maidstone Club Championships 2014	Maidstone		4
19:53.40	357	Н	10/12/13	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS